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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:22.747 +14.848 10:54:32.629 131 1:35.335 +27.436 13:15:54.850
@BGNF —L 745 F4 T # 66 1:27.434 +19.535 10:56:00.063 132 1:31.099 +23.200 13:17:25.949
T 115,661 7 9333030 67 1:24.478 +16.579  10:57:24.541 133 1:29.233 +21.33¢  13:18:55.182
2 1:10.639 +2.740 9:33:30.851 68 1:25.145 +17.246 10:58:49.686 134 1:35.202 +27.303 13:20:30.384
3 1:18.317 410418  9:34:49.168 69 1:23.803 +15.904  11:00:13.489 135 1:28.603 +20704  13:21:58.987
4 1:08.090 +0.191 9:35:57.258 70 1:51.793 +43.894 11:02:05.282 136 2:11.154 +1:03.255 13:24:10.141
5 1:07.899 9:37:05.157 71 1:21.191 +13.292 11:03:26.473 137 1:32.861 +24.962 13:25:43.002
6 1:08.877 +0.978 9:38:14.034 72 1:10.499 +2.600 11:04:36.972 138 2:00.595 +52.696 13:27:43.597
7 1:00.577 11678 9:39:23.611 73 1:09.021 +1122  11:05:45.993 139 1:33.347 +25.448  13:20:16.944
8 1:10.854 12055 9:40:34.465 74 1:10.259 +2360  11:06:56.252 140 1:30.746 +22.847  13:30:47.690
9 1:07.954 10.055  9:41:42.419 75 1:00.391 +1492  11:08:05.643 141 1:29.407 421508 13:32:17.097
10 1:10.287 +2.388 9:42:52.706 76 1:08.747 +0.848 11:09:14.390 142 1:30.521 +22.622 13:33:47.618
11 1:08.238 +0.339 9:44:00.944 77 1:10.159 +2.260 11:10:24.549 143 1:28.482 +20.583 13:35:16.100
12 1:08.115 10216 9:45:09.059 78 1:08.993 +1.004  11:11:33.542 144 1:34.493 +26.594  13:36:50.593
13 1:08.091 +0.192 9:46:17.150 79 1:09.680 +1.781 11:12:43.222 145 2:44.623 +1:36.724 13:39:35.216
14 1:12.808 +4000  9:47:20.058 80 1:16.926 +9.027  11:14:00.148 146 1:33.978 +26.079  13:41:09.194
15 1:09.287 +1.388 9:48:39.245 81 1:10.226 +2.327 11:15:10.374 147 2:04.268 +56.369 13:43:13.462
16 P 41632  9:49:48.776 82 1:10.173 +2274  11:16:20.547 148 1:25.296 +17397  13:44:38.758
17 1:14.970 17071 9:51:03.746 83 1:17.631 49732 11:17:38.178 149 1:23.140 +15241  13:46:01.898
18 1:09.393 +1.494 9:52:13.139 84 1:09.228 +1.329 11:18:47.406 150 1:21.903 +14.004 13:47:23.801
19 1:09.012 +1.113 9:53:22.151 85 1:10.254 +2.355 11:19:57.660 151 1:26.088 +18.189 13:48:49.889
20 1:07.906 +0.007  9:54:30.057 86 1:11.635 +3.736  11:21:09.295 152 1:22.914  +15015  13:50:12.803
I 1:08.423 10524  9:55:38.480 87  38:50.226 +37:51.327  12:00:08.521 153 1:22.308 +14400  13:51:35.111
» 1111869 $3.070  9:56:50.349 88 2:26.267  +1:18368  12:02:34.788 154 122621 +14722  13:52:57.732
23 1:09.537 +1.638 9:57:59.886 89 1:37.654 +29.755 12:04:12.442 155 2:25.224 +1:17.325 13:55:22.956
24 1:11.991 +4.092 9:59:11.877 90 1:41.736 +33.837 12:05:54.178 156 1:22.871 +14.972 13:56:45.827
25 1:36.305 +28.406 10:00:48.182 91 1:39.466 +31.567 12:07:33.644 157 1:22.652 +14.753 13:58:08.479
26 1:22.293 +14.394 10:02:10.475 92 1:42.542 +34.643 12:09:16.186 158 1:22.199 +14.300 13:59:30.678
27 1.25.672 17773 10:03:36.147 93 2:00.617  +1:01718  12:11:25.803 159 1:22.228 +14329  14:00:52.906
28 1:20.820 +12.921  10:04:56.967 94 1:40.943 +33.044  12:13:06.746 160 1:21.666 +13.767  14:02:14.572
29 1:15.039 +7.140 10:06:12.006 95 1:39.443 +31.544 12:14:46.189 161 1:21.747 +13.848 14:03:36.319
30 1:14.417 16518 10:07:26.423 9% 1:38.871 +30972  12:16:25.060 162 1:22.326 +14.427  14:04:58.645
3t 1:25.959 +18.060  10:08:52.382 97 1:40.426 +32.527  12:18:05.486 163 1:29.231 +21.332 14:06:27.876
32 1:16.507 +8.608 10:10:08.889 98 1:37.993 +30.094 12:19:43.479 164 1:27.462 +19.563 14:07:55.338
3 113.135 +5.236  10:11:22.024 99 1:38.618 +30719  12:21:22.007 165 1:23.275 +15376  14:09:18.613
34 1:12.767 +4.868 10:12:34.791 100 2:03.982 +56.083 12:23:26.079
35 1:14.653 16754 10:13:49.444 101 1:34.913 +27.014  12:25:00.992
36 1:22.591 +14.692  10:15:12.035 102 1:29.011 +21.112 - 12:26:30.003
37 1:14.713 +6.814 10:16:26.748 103 1:26.414 +18.515 12:27:56.417
8 1114.484 16.585  10-17:41.032 104 1:28.603 +20704  12:29:25.020
39 1:12.842 +4.943 10:18:54.074 105 1:24.951 +17.052 12:30:49.971
40 1:15.276 +7.377 10:20:09.350 106 4:35.062 +3:27.163 12:35:25.033
41 1:13.441 +5.542  10:21:22.791 107 1:55.460 +47.561  12:37:20.493
42 1:15.406 +7.507 10:22:38.197 108 1:39.837 +31.938 12:39:00.330
43 1:12.288 +4.389 10:23:50.485 109 1:36.359 +28.460 12:40:36.689
44 1:15.109 +7210  10:25:05.594 110 1:33.586 +25.687  12:42:10.275
45 1:13.402 +5.503 10:26:18.996 111 1:30.931 +23.032 12:43:41.206
% 1113.014 45415 10-27:32.010 112 1:38.976 +31.077  12:45:20.182
47 1:14.883 +6.984 10:28:46.893 113 1:30.099 +22.200 12:46:50.281
48 2:07.624 +59.725 10:30:54.517 114 2:05.451 +57.552 12:48:55.732
49 1:32.828 +24.929  10:32:27.345 115 1:38.142 +30.243  12:50:33.874
50 1:24.965 +17.066 10:33:52.310 116 1:35.512 +27.613 12:52:09.386
51 1:23.203 +15.304 10:35:15.513 117 1:35.119 +27.220 12:53:44.505
52 1:23.128 +15.229 10:36:38.641 118 1:33.143 +25.244 12:55:17.648
53 1:24.586 +16.687 10:38:03.227 119 1:32.544 +24.645 12:56:50.192
54 1:24.678 +16.779  10:39:27.905 120 1:32.234 +24335  12:58:22.426
55 1:23.860 +15.961 10:40:51.765 121 1:32.408 +24.509 12:59:54.834
56 1:21.999 +14.100 10:42:13.764 122 2:15.505 +1:07.606 13:02:10.339
57 1:23.741 +15.842  10:43:37.505 123 1:32.372 +24473  13:03:42711
58 1:23.141 +15.242 10:45:00.646 124 1:28.164 +20.265 13:05:10.875
% 123,477 +15578  10:46:24.123 125 1:27.683 +19.784  13:06:38.558
60 1:20.713 +12.814 10:47:44.836 126 1:26.198 +18.299 13:08:04.756
61 1120.895 +12.906  10:49:05.731 127 1:24.943 +17.044  13:09:29.699
62 1:21.081 +13.182  10:50:26.812 128 1:23.622 +15723  13:10:33.321
63 1:22.474 +14.575 10:51:49.286 129 1:24.007 +16.108 13:12:17.328
64 1:20.596 +12.697 10:53:09.882 130 2:02.187 +54.288 13:14:19.515
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